SHARING AND CARING HANDS DENTAL SCHEDULE

	◄ Apr 2015
	~ May 2015 ~
	Jun 2015 ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	
	1 

	2 
DENTIST
9 AM
FILLINGS ONLY
_______________

	3 

	4 

	5 

	6 
DENTIST
9 AM
FILLINGS ONLY
_________________
	7 


__________________
DENTIST
1 PM
	8 

	9 


	10 
ORAL SURGEON
9 AM
________________
	11 

	12 
DENTIST
9 AM
FILLINGS ONLY
________________
	13 
DENTIST
9 AM
_________________
	14 


__________________
DENTIST
1 PM
	15 

	16 


	17 
ORAL SURGEON
9 AM
________________
	18 

	19 
DENTIST
9 AM
_________________
	20 


__________________
DENTIST
1 PM
	21 


__________________
DENTIST
1 PM
	22 

	23 


	24 

	25 

	26 

	27 

	28 

DENTIST
9 AM
________________
DENTIST
1 PM
	29 

	30 


	31 

	



ALL TIMES ARE FIRST-COME, FIRST SERVED. WE DO NOT MAKE APPOINTMENTS. SHIFTS ARE 9-12 OR 1-4. WE START TAKING NAMES AT 8:45/12:45 AND THE LIST FREQUENTLY FILLS UP RIGHT AWAY. THE DENTIST DOES LEAVE EARLY IF THERE ARE NO PATIENTS WAITING TO BE SEEN. FIRST PRIORITY IS EXTRACTIONS FOR PEOPLE IN PAIN. FILLINGS ARE DONE ON SPECIFIC DAYS NOTED ABOVE OR AS TIME ALLOWS. EXTRACTIONS ARE NOT DONE ON DAYS DESIGNATED “FILLINGS ONLY”. WE DO NOT PROVIDE COMPREHENSIVE EXAMS OR TREATMENT, ROOT CANALS, CROWNS, BRIDGES, IMPLANTS, PARTIAL OR COMPLETE DENTURES, CLEANINGS OR PERIODONTAL TREATMENT. WE DO NOT EXTRACT IMPACTED 3RD MOLARS AND WE DO NOT PROVIDE GENERAL ANESTHESIA OR SEDATION. WE DO NOT DISPENSE OR PRESCRIBE NARCOTIC PAIN MEDICATIONS. WE DO NOT PROVIDE INTERPRETERS. NON-ENGLISH SPEAKING PATIENTS MUST BRING SOMEONE WITH THEM WHO SPEAKS ENGLISH OR THEY CANNOT RECEIVE TREATMENT. CERTAIN MEDICAL CONDITIONS MAY PRECLUDE PATIENTS FROM RECEIVING TREATMENT. WE ARE LOCATED AT 525 N 7TH ST, MINNEAPOLIS, MN 55405 (ACROSS FROM TARGET FIELD). PARKING IS ON THE STREET WHICH IS METERED. PATIENTS CAN CALL 612-338-4640 FOR DIRECTIONS, QUESTIONS, OR TO DOUBLE CHECK THE SCHEDULE WHICH IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE.
